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Event-No. 105
Women “s 50m Butterfly Final

Class S2-7
A-Final (18:01)

Lane Name

ZVYAGINTSEVA Natalya
VI Thi Hang

NISHIDA An

VARGAS BLANCO Sara
OTOM Angel Mae
ALFIAH Siti

NOounhLhWwWN

Class

(S6)
(87)
(87)
(S6)
(85)
(S6)

YoB
1976
1990
1996
2006
2003
2002

NPC Team Entry Time
KAZ Kazakhstan 1:04.06
VIE Vietham 51.02
JPN Japan 37.01
COL Colombia 37.10
PHI Philippines 52.92

INA Indonesia

18:01

Exception
A3,5, 12
12
1,3,59
3,5, 12+
AYE 7
12+
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